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Esrad
I : 24 th

B.Mdbus
E.P.Neumann
E.Provetti
I.Barker

K. Johanson
D.Hartmann
P.Thibault
J.Mlller

F.Tutone
J.Silverentand
J.Difalco
M.Gramann
B.Lilliendahl
T.Nordgreen
P.Werner
W.Meraner

J.Ekman
P.Plug
J.Kéhler
P.Lehner
D.Moret
C.Willette
J.V.Rodrigues
D.Hochschwender
A.Pomeranz
U.Maistro
T.Habeck
B.Rosetti
iM.Margotti
W.Kbsters
H.J.Gerhards
H.Schitte

S.Lerma
H.P.Sutter
P.deVries
A.Fries
P.Hudak
D.Aarden
¥.Geldorp
D.Thibault
H.Uirks
U.Bock
B.Magee
L.Scaramagli
V.Kubal
A.Soukup
M.Marschall
E.Lorenz
W.Bodinka
J.dichter
Mme M.L.Michel
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2.84
2.90
3,01
2.98
2.99
2.89

2.92
2,93
2.97
2.90
3.0l
3.26
3.00
.17
3.05
3.0l
3.03
2.99
3.20
2.92
3.18
31T
2.38
2:98
3.I9

T.Q.

Final
662.5
658.6
637.6
616.6
608.8
601.9
5B80.6
554.4

Heats
240.7
236.,7
235.3
233.0
232.6
23L.7
229.8
227.8
225,6
223.9
223.5
222.9
217.7
217.7
217.3
216.9
216.8
2I4.6
213.7

Race=Results EC Race VIENNA Mai 3th - 4th I980

Semif. Quart.
4I0.5 265,2
414,7
407.4 261.9
404,5 260.7
388.3 258.9
429,2 274.8
4Io.8 258.8
402.5 262.4
387.4 2685.6
384,7
376.6
355.7
348.7
346.9
Io7.0
2l ..
257.8
257.6
257.1
256.6
29643
255,8
254,6
252.1
248.,7
248.6
245,1
244.0
233.9
231.7
226.8
I185.9
52. D.Dingfelder 3.24
53. G.Michel 3.14
54. A.Lefebvre 3.08
55. T-Haugh 2.98
56. K.Hochschwender3,I3
57. R.Lundberg 3,13
58. A.Silverentand 2.92
59. J.C.Murith 3.40
6o0. L.Swennen 2.96
61I. T.Jansen 3.18
62. E.vHooydaonk 2.33
63. D.Laxenaire 3.06
64. W.Smeets 3.38
65. J.Thibault 316
66. Mlle Marschall 3.92
R.S5ilverentand 4.I9
68. M.Prato 3.22
63. J.Silverentand 3.74
70. S.Sweetman 309

Heats
265.2

263.6
256.3
263.8

240.6

242.6

250.8
242,4
254,77

252.9
251.6

261.2
245.7
243,3
254,7
242.7

213.7
211.9
2Io.6
2Ilo.6
209.5
208.9
206.8
204,11
204d.0
200.8
200.7
I199.0
194.6
194,2
I84.5
184.5
162.3
I16I.6
IZ20.0



Esrac ARace-results EC Race VIENNA Mai 3th-4th I980

I : 32 nd

Final Semif. Heats
I. P.Plug 596.6 336.8 207.9
2. U.Maistro 5757 319.5 I1595.8
3. D.Hochschwender 57%.7 343.6 235.7
4.I.Barker 567.6 334.9 2Io0.3
5. D.Hartmann 559,3 335,3 214.8
6. P.deVries 550.6 327.8 228.3
7. E.vHooydonk 547.7 323.7 2I9.0
8. J.V.Rodrigues 476.0 331.3 223.6
9. H.P.Sutter 319.3 Is8.9
Io. W.Geldorp 31I.9 208.4
II. K.Johanson 304.23 I96.1
I2. T.Hough 303.7 214.7
I3. J.Ekman 294.3 20l.5
14, D.Aarden 278.8 I93.9
I5. V.Kubal 273.8 208.8
I6. E.Lorenz 248.9 Ie9.8
I7. H.J.BGerhards 188.4
I8. T.Nordgreen I184,5
I9. B.Magee I76.8
20. U.Bocl 173.7
2I. J.Thibault I70.6
22. J.Silverentand I70.3
23. P.Thibault I39.0
24. A.Lefebvre I38.7
25. S.Sweetman I36.0
26. P.Hudak I127.0

Esrac Information !

Aules edition I9B0 NEW NEW

Technical specifications

33 Min.frontwheel-diameter 24th I/2 or I2.0 mm
NEW NEW  NEW

b e e e e

Esrac-meeting I98o Okt IIth at Creteil / Paris

Please send me all yoor ideas for the dayorder, at latest the 1IIth of Sept.8o.
Thank you. Mai Sth 1980 =ub-

Winner of the ESRAC TROPHY 1979 Edwin John MacDonald England
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